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CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 17-05-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO.  ADVOCATE NAME
BAIL 195 15-5-2024 837365 RAJESH BABU
2 ABAIL 36 10-05-2024 798565 PAWAN KUMAR
3 ABAIL 11 13-5-2024 800445 SOMYA CHATURVEDI
4 ABAIL 45 15-5-2024 836985 AKHILENDRA CHOUBEY
5 BAIL 121 13-5-2024 804305 AHSAN AHMAD
6 BAIL 174 15-5-2024 834125 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL
7 BAIL 108 09.05.2024 778705 VIRENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
8 BAIL 52 15-5-2024 827755 VISHNU KUMAR
9 ABAIL 40 16.05.2024 845115 PRABHAKANT SINGH
10 ABAIL 23 16.05.2024 841545 SHIV SHARAN TRIPATHI
11 BAIL 108 16.05.2024 842315 PRABHAT KUMAR TIWARI
12 BAIL 57 16.05.2024 840385 SUNIL KUMAR
13 BAIL 42 16.05.2024 839475 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
14 BAIL 41 16.05.2024 839455 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
15 BAIL 40 16.05.2024 839425 MOHD. KALIM
16 BAIL 55 16.05.2024 840345 SAPAN KUMAR SINGH
17 ABAIL 26 15-5-2024 830705 LALIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
18 BAIL 130 14.05.2024 819055 VIKRANT PANDEY
19 ABAIL 44 13-5-2024 806655 RAJENDRA KUMAR MISRA
20 ABAIL 1 10-05-2024 785805 AMIT KUMAR VERMA
21 ABAIL 25 10-05-2024 790155 RAJNEESH TRIPATHI
22 ABAIL 30 08.05.2024 766265 BIRENDRA SINGH KHOKHER
23 ABAIL 7 15-5-2024 826495 ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
24 ABAIL 39 14.05.2024 818605 ANURAG VAJPEYI
25 ABAIL 22 14.05.2024 815905 ASHISH KUMAR OJHA
26 BAIL 145 13-5-2024 806095 ATUL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
27 ABAIL 16 10-05-2024 788785 RAM KUMAR DUBEY
28 ABAIL 10 13-5-2024 800395 SOMYA CHATURVEDI
29 ABAIL 46 16.05.2024 846135 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA
30 ABAIL 63 16.05.2024 847635 SAURABH PANDEY
31 ABAIL 1 06.05.2024 737845 GARUN PAL SINGH
32 BAIL 167 10-05-2024 793235 VISHAL JAISWAL
33 BAIL 91 16.05.2024 841925 SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
34 ABAIL 16 16.05.2024 840805 AJAL KRISHNA
35 BAIL 163 14.05.2024 819865 SAURABH RAJ SRIVASTAVA
36 BAIL 115 14.05.2024 816805 CHANDRESH KUMAR CHAURASIYA
37 BAIL 32 08.05.2024 762045 SWETASHWA AGARWAL
38 BAIL 141 13-5-2024 806155 NARENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
39 ABAIL 28 15-5-2024 831005 SUNIL VASHISTH
a0 BAIL 72 14.05.2024 814985 AMIT KUMAR VERMA
41 ABAIL 59 13-5-2024 807815 VIRENDRA SINGH
a2 ABAIL 30 14.05.2024 816665 RANJIT KUMAR YADAV
a3 BAIL 44 16.05.2024 839525 AKASH TYAGI
aa BAIL 27 16.05.2024 838885 MOHAMMAD BELAL
a5 BAIL 10 16.05.2024 838235 NANDINI PANDEY
a6 ABAIL 27 16.05.2024 841765 RAJESH KUMAR
a7 BAIL 61 16.05.2024 840635 ANIL KUMAR DUBEY
48 ABAIL 15 14.05.2024 814535 MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
49 BAIL 69 13-5-2024 801385 DHARM PAL YADAV
50 BAIL 169 16.05.2024 847825 RAVI SRIVASTAVA|
51 BAIL 97 16.05.2024 842005 ANIL KUMAR
52 BAIL 16 16.05.2024 838635 NAMIT SRIVASTAVA
53 BAIL 33 16.05.2024 839175 AMARJEET YADAV
54 BAIL 138 13-5-2024 805495 MOHAMMAD ZAKIR
55 ABAIL 47 16.05.2024 846045 ANISH KUMAR SINHA
56 ABAIL 64 16.05.2024 849065 VIRPRATAP SINGH
57 BAIL 111 16.05.2024 842355 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA
58 ABAIL 16 27.04.2024 680254 ANJANI KUMAR SHAHWAL
59 BAIL 6 16.05.2024 838055 AMUL KUMAR TYAGI
60 BAIL 45 16.05.2024 839645 SATYAM PANDEY
61 BAIL 28 16.05.2024 838895 MOHAMMAD BELAL
62 BAIL 1 18.04.2024 599894 VIDYA SAGAR DWIVEDI
63 ABAIL 28 16.05.2024 841795 MANJU PANDEY
64 BAIL 47 16.05.2024 839705 IRSHAD AHMAD
65 ABAIL 24 09.05.2024 778625 DHEERA] KUMAR TIWARI
66 BAIL 48 15-5-2024 826995 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUNWAR
67 BAIL 148 16.05.2024 846505 ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
68 ABAIL 26 16.05.2024 841745 BABU LAL RAM
69 BAIL 112 16.05.2024 842385 VIJAY TRIPATHI
70 BAIL 216 14.05.2024 823375 MONIKA PAL
71 BAIL 176 15-5-2024 834005 AKASH PUNDIR
72 ABAIL 11 16.05.2024 840225 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL
73 BAIL 157 15-5-2024 833295 SAURABH YADAV
74 BAIL 49 02.05.2024 715175 AJAY SINGH SENGAR
75 BAIL 79 16.05.2024 841335 MOHD. NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI
76 ABAIL 61 14.05.2024 820205 AJAY DUBEY
77 ABAIL 52 06.05.2024 745805 MOHD. AFZAL ANSARI
78 ABAIL 13 16.05.2024 840295 AWADHESH KUMAR
79 BAIL 147 16.05.2024 848675 JITENDRA SINGH
80 BAIL 50 02.05.2024 715215 AJAY SINGH SENGAR
81 ABAIL 6 16.05.2024 838755 MOHAMMAD BELAL
82 BAIL 106 13-5-2024 802965 SHRI RAM PANDEY
83 BAIL 50 16.05.2024 839825 RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
84 BAIL 162 16.05.2024 848345 MOHD. KHALIL
85 BAIL 170 16.05.2024 846525 RAJESH
86 BAIL 192 14.05.2024 822665 RAJESH KUMAR
87 BAIL 63 10-05-2024 790395 ASHISH GOYAL
88 BAIL 148 16.05.2024 848535 MANOJ PANDEY
89 BAIL 29 16.05.2024 838925 MOHAMMAD BELAL
90 BAIL 165 16.05.2024 848295 NISHANT MISHRA
91 BAIL 182 16.05.2024 847085 DHEERA] KUMAR TIWARI
92 BAIL 135 14.05.2024 818765 SALILENDU KUMAR UPADHYAY
93 ABAIL 25 15-5-2024 830625 TARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
94 BAIL 214 13-5-2024 809435 MAYANK GAURAV
95 BAIL 84 16.05.2024 841665 DINESH KUMAR MAURYA
96 BAIL 101 16.05.2024 842135 MUKHTAR ALAM
97 ABAIL 62 16.05.2024 847185 AKHILESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
98 ABAIL 45 16.05.2024 846555 MOHAMMAD WASEEM
99 BAIL 78 16.05.2024 841305 PANKAJ SHARMA
100 ABAIL 24 10-05-2024 790455 SWEKSHA DUBEY
101 BALL 74 16.05.2024 841435 SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
102 BAIL 64 16.05.2024 840695 SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
103 BAIL 154 16.05.2024 848515 VIVEK SINGH
104 BALL 83 16.05.2024 841635 AWADHESH KUMAR
105 ABAIL 50 16.05.2024 846255 SANJAY KUMAR
106 ABAIL 71 14.05.2024 822185 BIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
107 BAIL 222 14.05.2024 823565 SHIV KUMAR SINGH
108 ABAIL 32 16.05.2024 843935 MOHAMMAD KHALID
109 ABAIL 56 14.05.2024 820165 YOGESH KUMAR MISHRA
110 BAIL 98 16.05.2024 842015 ANJALI SINGH TOMAR
111  BAIL 81 16.05.2024 841505 JAINENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
112 BAL 4 25.04.2024 657164 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
113  BALL 35 22.04.2024 629534 SATYENDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
114 BAL 73 15-5-2024 829185 DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
115 BAIL 93 13-5-2024 802605 SHYAM SINGH
116 BAIL 120 16.05.2024 844125 ASHEESH KUMAR TIWARI

117 BALL 104 06.05.2024 741195 JAI PRAKASH
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

16.05.2024
03.05.2024
14.05.2024
07.05.2024
16.05.2024
14.05.2024
16.05.2024

839385
727445
816205
755365
845705
816715
841355

Sheet1
ARUN KUMAR PANDEY

MRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI

NEERA] SINGH YADAV

RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV

MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY

AJAY NAND PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

142
143
144
145
146
147
148

150
151
152
153
154
155
156

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

14.05.2024
16.05.2024
10-05-2024
30.04.2024
10-05-2024
15-5-2024

16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
15-5-2024

14.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
08.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
10-05-2024
16.05.2024
15-5-2024

16.05.2024
10-05-2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
14.05.2024
16.05.2024
18.04.2024
14.05.2024

811725
845365
794465
695414
793765
827075
845155
838955
841945
840975
847235
841835
841485
844895
840845
839065
833835
816435
845995
844775
841185
845825
843875
770105
848065
839305
842415
837955
841595
847525
848025
840435
846185
798585
845675
828845
842435
789855
847835
845805
838595
848085
842225
847915
840725
822155
838615
609944
819075

SUNIL KUMAR GAUR
ARVIND KUMAR

ZAIN ABBAS

GYANENDRA SINGH
RAGHUVANSH MISRA
KAPIL TYAGI

AUSHIM LUTHRA
MOHAMMAD BELAL
KARTIKEY SINGH
CHANDRA BHAN DUBEY
KARUNA NAND TIWARI
RATNESH KUMAR JAISWAL
SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
RIZWAN AHAMAD

SUHEL AHMAD AZMI
MUKESH JOSHI
NARENDRA KUMAR

PINKI GUPTA

DEVASHISH MITRA

PAVAN KUMAR

PRATIBHA JAISWAL
DEVESH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAM BAHADUR

RAJIV SISODIA

BHARAT SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

MOHAMMAD ZAMIL
SUKRAMPAL

SHIV SHARAN TRIPATHI
SANJAI KUMAR RAI

RAVI SRIVASTAVA

NITIN SHARMA
BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
UMESH CHANDRA PRAJAPATI
RUPA

HEMANT SHARMA
SANTOSH YADAV

ASHISH AGRAWAL
KAILASH NATH SINGH
BRAHMA KUMAR TIWARI
SHIV KUMAR PAL
AKHILESH MUMAR MISHRA
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAVI SRIVASTAVA

NITESH KUMAR SINGH
PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANIRUDH KUMAR

DEEPAK UPADHYAY
VINDESHWARI PRASAD

Sheet1
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL

16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
14.05.2024
18.04.2024

837945
841115
839195
847885
840035
846655
847755
823525
609984

Sheet1
KALP DEV MISHRA

NEERAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI

AMARJEET YADAV

VIRPRATAP SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR

JITENDRA PAL SINGH

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

DEWARSHI KUMAR RAI

AJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
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183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

192
193
194
195
196

197..

198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

275..

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

CRLA

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

16.05.2024
16.05.2024
10-05-2024
27.04.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
14.05.2024
16.05.2024
16.05.2024
14.05.2024
10-05-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
13-04-2024
03-04-2024
15-05-2024
09-05-2024
02-05-2024
09-05-2024
10-05-2024
14-05-2024
07-05-2024
15-05-2024
14-05-2024
14-05-2024
14-05-2024
08-05-2024
15-05-2024
18-04-2024
04-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
14-05-2024
15-05-2024
27-04-2024
02-05-2024
14-05-2024
13-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
03-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
15-05-2024
16-05-2024
10-05-2024
15-05-2024
14-05-2024
13-05-2024
19-05-2024
10-05-2024
13-05-2024
15-05-2024
02/05/2024
09/05/2024
10/05/2024
08/05/2024
10/05/2024
08/05/2024
10/05/2024
06/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
01/05/2024
13/05/2024
02/05/2024
13/05/2024
08/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
08/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
06/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
23/04/2024
15/05/2024
16/05/2024
14/05/2024
02/04/2024
13/05/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/24
10/05/2024
15/05/2024
14/05/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
06/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
14/05/2024
16/05/2024
14/05/2024

846625
839855
786345
677644
848475
844975
842105
819375
838645
826455
820285
790475
835265
826685
803635
732375
837775
780625
714105
783145
795755
817205
756615
849345
822055
812125
812525
763145
826915
604054
733845
836125
836785
822805
830175
678644
720675
812705
808635
825575
832705
727745
835005
835215
837235
586514
794885
825345
812305
804825
781515
790575
799865
829755
717295
782145
790365
771965
786215
764265
793185
743285
771615
761705
808055
808695
798805
798775
807365
808245
799305
801335
802335
798835
811665
819025
816085
813395
816175
834665
833215
825025
833375
833845
826965
832395
825085
835635
829745
828495
825715
828375
830805
705885
802485
720815
806325
766435
829875
826565
828525
760885
833015
834405
739315
813495
811815
847665
841675
844485
646834
824755
841905
816575
486194
805895
832045
830095
792725
835115
812295
801215
806305
845205
842265
840015
820035
823445
740485
845925
839515
842325
841755
845005
816475
840445
819415

NARENDRA KUMAR PATHAK
AMIT RAI

SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
VEER SINGH

PRANSHU GUPTA

HASAN PARVE]

SAMEER KHAN

NARENDRA KUMAR
ANIRUDH KUMAR

MANJEET KUMAR

RAM RAJ PANDEY

AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAKESH KUMAR YADAV
RAM KRISHNA PARAMHANS SINGH
A.K. SINGH SOLANKI
KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
SUSHIL KUMAR

AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
VIVEKA NAND RAI

SHARAD SHARMA

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

RAM TIWARI

AJAY KUMAR YADAV

PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA
DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH
KAUSHLENDRA

SHYAM LAL

BIMLA PRASAD

RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJ KISHOR DUBEY
SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL
PUSHPENDRA SINGH

AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
MOHD. WASIM

ANURADHA MISHRA

D.K. SRIVASTAVA

R.S. YADAV

V.S. SISODIYA

MASOOM ALAM

OMAR ZAMIN

D.K. SINGH

D.K. SRIVASTAVA

PANKA] BHARTI

R.K. VERMA

V.N. RAI

D.K. DWIVEDI

BISRAM TIWARI

SANJAY PATHAK

MOHD. JAMSED KHAN
RAGHUBIR SINGH

K.N. TRIPATHI

SUKHVIR SINGH

A.C. SRIVASTAVA

PURNIMA

LAL BAHADUR YADAV
TANISHA J. MONIR

ARUN KUMAR TIWARI

ANUJ BAJPAI

V.S. PARMAR

DHIRENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT
KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
KULDEEP KUMAR

ANUJ BAJPAI

ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI
AKSHAY KUMAR SHUKLA
SYED IMRAN IBRAHIM
SAURABH RAJ SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. JAMSHED KHAN
HITESH PACHORI

RAJNISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
V.K. GUPTA

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

JALAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHIVAJEE SINGH SISODIYA
GYAN PRAKASH

MITHILESH KUMAR OJHA
NIPUN SINGH

SUJAN SINGH

MOHD. RAGHIB ALI
JITENDRA SINGH
SIDDHARTH NIRANJAN
MRITUNJAY SINGH

NANHE LAL TRIPATHI

A. KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
REENA PAL

DINESH KUMAR MISHRA
ASHWANI SINGH

MOHIT SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA
GAURAV GUPTA

SURENDRA KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
SHASHI KUMAR MISHRA
ASHISH TYAGI

VAIBHAV SINGH

RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
SANJAY KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
RIZWAN (QURESHI)
SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
JITENDRA SINGH

ARVIND KUMAR RAI

SANJAY SINGH

KAILASH PRASAD PANDEY
DHIRENDRA KUMAR PAL
SYED SHAHNAWAZ SHAH
MANOJ PATHAK

HAYA RIZVI

NITIN CHANDRA

RAJESH PATHAK

JAGDEV SINGH

ANEES AHMAD

SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
AMI TANDON

SRIJAN PANDEY

PRADEEP KUMAR BHARDWA]
MOHD. AFZAL

DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PHOOL SINGH YADAV
KULDEEP JOHRI
LOVEKUSH KUMAR MISHRA
SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RIZWAN AHMAD (QURESHI)
KABEER TIWARI

VINOD SINGH

PREET PAL SINGH RATHORE
RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
AMIR KHAN

ANSHU SINGH

CHANDRA PRAKASH PAL
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SAMEER KHAN

SHRI CHANDRA

INDRESH KUMAR

Sheet1
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320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR

15/05/2024
09/05/2024
15/05/2024
01/05/2024
16/05/2024
15/05/24
16/05/24
16/05/24
15/05/2024

831965
777735
828445
709745
847625
828905
844275
847295
825855

Sheet1
NAMIT KUMAR SHARMA

AALOK KUMAR SRIVASTVA

SATISH KUMAR YADAV

CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH

RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI

KRISHNA GOPAL

DESH RATAN CHAUDHARY

SHYAM SUNDAR MISHRA

RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
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329
330
331
332
333
334
335

337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR

16/05/2024
16/05/2024
14/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
07/05/2024
15/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
14/05/2024
16/05/2024
13/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024

847865
847205
814605
840415
839945
842115
846115
759305
832785
819925
819675
820255
845515
798445
844225
839535
847955
841875
847975
840285
839365
841895
848055
842075

Sheet1
SAURABH PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
NISHEETH YADAV

PIYUSH KUMAR PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR NANDEV
RAJEEV KUMAR

CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH
CHANDRAJEET

YATINDRA

SATYA PRIYA MISHRA
JITENDRA SINGH

RANJEET SINGH

BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
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DHIRENDRA KUMAR DRIVASTAVA
VIMAL KUMAR

PULAK GANGULY

SURESH PRATAP SINGH
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KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
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ARVIND PRABODH DUBEY
AVADHESH KUMAR MISHRA
PRAMOD SHUKLA
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BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY
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